
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 Newsand Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
"Symphonie Spirituelle’ (Ager
Hamerick), by BBC Northern
Orchestra
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Personalities on Parade:
Tessie O’Shea (BBC programme)
9.39 Instrumental Interlude:
Plehal Brothers (harmonica),
Arthur Young (novachord),
Rudy Wiedoft (saxophone)
8.50 "Answering New Zealand"
Host, Deems Taylor; Guest
Speaker, Duke Ellington (dance
band leader)
970.0 Close down

Friday. December 7CIZB i Se.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.10
12. 0
2.30 p.m. Home Service session
3.°04.06.0makers

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

Judy ahd Jane
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shepping Reporter (Saily)
Lunch Music

The Life of Mary Southern
Women’s Worid (Marina)
Uncle Tom and the Merry

6.15 London News
6.30 Alphabetical Requests
(Thea and Eric)
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45. Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Mean I Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drams of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere~dith)
10.15 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
11. 0 London News
11.145 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

ZLB une wm.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers’
session
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young = (lastbroadcast)
4. 0 Women’s World

5.15 Junior Guest Announcer
6.15 London News .
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent Quest
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request ses-
sion
11. 0 London News
12, 0 Close down
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7
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma, Perkins10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2.15 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
cieney)3. 0 elebrity interlude4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)

4.45 Children’s session, with
Grace and Jacko, beginning withFunland Express
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session7:15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man |! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB PR is na a= m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
3. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkine
10.45 Big Sister11.10
pitta | nea or capone)12. | Lune our Tunes1. Op.m. Luncheon Melodies2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)

3.0 For Ever Young.
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedlar’s Pack (final broad-
cast)7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 corerse Prices8.5 The ight HaveMarried
20 Hollywood Holida
‘45 The Sunbeam’s meo
. O Doctor Mac
5 Drama of Medicine
OQ The Rajah’s Racer
0 Week~-end romeSporting Preview (Berae)

1. 0 London News
1.15 Night Owl session1.45 At Close of Day
2. 0 Close down

pt PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke, 214m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety6.15 London News
7.15 AlbuM of Life
7.30 The Man 1. Might HaveMarried
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club segqsion ;

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

I}MUWtCanpet
covened Iheceiling
it wouldretain the brightnessof its
pattern and colours for years and
years2 As ithappens, carpets soonget soiled and stained, gradually
losing theic beauty. That'$ why a
shampoo with DKXON'S is calledfor occasionally. It quickly and
easily restores the colours and pat-
terns of carpets and rugs. Use ace
cordingtodirections.
HearAuntDaisyeveryWednesday
morningforhintsonDixon

DIXONS
CARPETSHAMPOO
9-6

"6'

Pity Im not an oratrix
ThenIcouldg0totown
properly On howgood
isthisAtagleamfurni-
ture polish. What it
does to flngermarks;
dirty marks, and all
othermarksthatget on
polished furnitures i8
nobody'$ busines8.
Simply whisks them
off;it does,andimparts
0 polish that bringsnel brilliance to
gorgeousgrains.May-
bePmanoratrixafter
all.
Atagleam Furniture polish is 8 fast and easy-to-use polish for
restoringglossandshinetoWoodensurfaceg: It removes all smeary
mark, enlivens thegrainof the wood,and is gafe for high lustre
frenchpolishedfurniture:

ATAGLEAM
FURNITURE POLISH
Oneof the famous Ata family ofspecialisinghouseholdhelps,made8.W. Petergon& Co.Ltd,,Auckland,Wellington,Chrietchurch,Dunedi
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It'$ fast
9ItS safeIt'$ perfect
Gonay
PLATEPOWDER
Recommended and used
by leading jewellers 98 8
safe beauty treatment forall finemetal surfaces:


